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Montenegro OPEN 2021
Podgorica, 03. -04.07.2021

Disciplina 28 Ženski/F, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
04.07.2021 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Nezvanični MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:05.95 Danijela ĐINAKOVIĆ HN Beograd (SRB) 19.06.2004
Nezvanični MNE - 16 1:06.01 Ksenija MILUTINOVIĆ BUBU Obninsk (RUS) 18.03.2014
Nezvanični MNE - 14 1:11.06 Ivana PERUŠKO HN Novi Sad (SRB) 16.11.2003
Nezvanični MNE - 12 1:16.28 Danijela ĐIKANOVIĆ HN Majdanpek (SRB) 06.07.1995
Nezvanični MNE - 10 1:38.08 Nina DAJKOVIĆ BUMT Trebinje (BIH) 17.06.2012
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

10 - 11 godina

1. Snežana STOJKOVA 10 PK Skopje 1:48.92 147
50m: 51.75 51.75 100m: 1:48.92 57.17

12 - 13 godina

1. Sara RATKOVIĆ 09 Leotar, TB 1:31.15 251 R
50m: 43.67 43.67 100m: 1:31.15 47.48

2. Jovana ĐURĐEVAC 08 PVK Nikšić 1:36.26 213
50m: 45.77 45.77 100m: 1:36.26 50.49

3. Daša BAJČETIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:42.96 174
50m: 48.94 48.94 100m: 1:42.96 54.02

14 - 15 godina

1. Ekatarina IVANINA 07 Zemcuzina Moskva 1:15.39 445 Q
50m: 36.29 36.29 100m: 1:15.39 39.10

2. Sofija TRENDAFILOVA 07 PK Skopje 1:21.46 352 Q
50m: 39.15 39.15 100m: 1:21.46 42.31

3. Jovana VUČETIĆ 07 PVK Nikšić 1:23.45 328 Q
50m: 39.51 39.51 100m: 1:23.45 43.94

4. Anastasija VUKAŠINOVIĆ 06 Buducnost, PO 1:26.67 293 Q
50m: 41.63 41.63 100m: 1:26.67 45.04

5. Ana Marija COPOLA 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:29.22 268 Q
50m: 43.18 43.18 100m: 1:29.22 46.04

6. Maša VUČKOVIĆ 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:29.39 267 R
50m: 41.91 41.91 100m: 1:29.39 47.48

7. Magdalina SEKULOVIĆ 07 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:36.00 215

16 - 17 godina

1. Jovana KULJAČA 04 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:14.18 467 Q
50m: 34.85 34.85 100m: 1:14.18 39.33

2. Milena MALOVIĆ 05 Buducnost, PO 1:33.25 235
50m: 44.66 44.66 100m: 1:33.25 48.59

3. Slađana VUKAŠINOVIĆ 05 Buducnost, PO 1:33.72 231
50m: 44.97 44.97 100m: 1:33.72 48.75

Otvoreno/Open

1. Jovana KULJAČA 04 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:14.18 467 Q
50m: 34.85 34.85 100m: 1:14.18 39.33

2. Ekatarina IVANINA 07 Zemcuzina Moskva 1:15.39 445 Q
50m: 36.29 36.29 100m: 1:15.39 39.10

3. Anđela ANTUNOVIĆ 02 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:15.90 436 Q
50m: 37.61 37.61 100m: 1:15.90 38.29
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Montenegro OPEN 2021
Podgorica, 03. -04.07.2021

Disciplina 28, Ženski/F, 100m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

4. Sofija TRENDAFILOVA 07 PK Skopje 1:21.46 352 Q
50m: 39.15 39.15 100m: 1:21.46 42.31

5. Jovana VUČETIĆ 07 PVK Nikšić 1:23.45 328 Q
50m: 39.51 39.51 100m: 1:23.45 43.94

6. Anastasija VUKAŠINOVIĆ 06 Buducnost, PO 1:26.67 293 Q
50m: 41.63 41.63 100m: 1:26.67 45.04

7. Milica MALOVIĆ 03 Buducnost, PO 1:28.91 271 Q
50m: 40.65 40.65 100m: 1:28.91 48.26

8. Ana Marija COPOLA 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:29.22 268 Q
50m: 43.18 43.18 100m: 1:29.22 46.04

9. Maša VUČKOVIĆ 06 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:29.39 267 R
50m: 41.91 41.91 100m: 1:29.39 47.48

10. Sara RATKOVIĆ 09 Leotar, TB 1:31.15 251 R
50m: 43.67 43.67 100m: 1:31.15 47.48

11. Milena MALOVIĆ 05 Buducnost, PO 1:33.25 235
50m: 44.66 44.66 100m: 1:33.25 48.59

12. Slađana VUKAŠINOVIĆ 05 Buducnost, PO 1:33.72 231
50m: 44.97 44.97 100m: 1:33.72 48.75

13. Magdalina SEKULOVIĆ 07 Plivacki klub "Budvanska Rivijera" 1:36.00 215
14. Jovana ĐURĐEVAC 08 PVK Nikšić 1:36.26 213

50m: 45.77 45.77 100m: 1:36.26 50.49

15. Daša BAJČETIĆ 08 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:42.96 174
50m: 48.94 48.94 100m: 1:42.96 54.02

16. Snežana STOJKOVA 10 PK Skopje 1:48.92 147
50m: 51.75 51.75 100m: 1:48.92 57.17


